
REGATTA CULLY COBB 50K RACE#

DATE 4/19/2011

PRO ANDY CARSON

Elapsed Corrected

SKIPPER BOAT PHRF TCF TCF TCF Hour Min Sec TIME(sec) TIME(sec)

Bob Cotton J-32 Spinnaker A 123 0.9056 1.0401 1.2216 14 50 17 16217 16868

Chuck Konesky C&C 99 A 102 0.9309 1.0736 1.2681 14 41 57 15717 16874

Greg Theriot J-105 A 99 0.9346 1.0786 1.2750 14 49 57 16197 17470

Anne Beesley J-32 Spinnaker A 123 0.9056 1.0401 1.2216 15 0 28 16828 17503

Mike Birk S2 9.1 A 135 0.8917 1.0219 1.1966 15 25 43 18343 18745

Larry Boroviak Beneteau 32s5 A 150 0.8750 1.0000 1.1667 16 11 34 21094 21094

Jim  Waller Northstar 500 B 228 0.7973 0.8997 1.0324 15 55 27 19827 17839

Cully Cobb Swiftsure 33 B 198 0.8255 0.9358 1.0802 15 52 59 19679 18416

Joe Ballard Pearson 323 B 180 0.8434 0.9589 1.1111 17 24 35 25175 24140

Tim Naeser J-24 OD L 168 0.8557 0.9749 1.1327 15 11 34 17494 17055

Jim Spears Santana 20 L 225 0.8000 0.9032 1.0370 15 55 44 20144 18195

Paul Latour S2 7.9 L 168 0.8557 0.9749 1.1327 15 11 33 17493 DSQ

Rafal Ablamowicz Seafarer 23 J 261 0.7684 0.8631 0.9845 12 50 32 7832 6760

Dock Fielder Albin Ballad 30 J 198 0.8255 0.9358 1.0802 12 44 37 7477 6997

Maxwell Nautique 37 J 165 0.8589 0.9790 1.1382 12 43 31 7411 7256

Gerry Levine Columbia 29 J 230 0.7955 0.8974 1.0294 12 55 38 8138 7303

Gene Lovelace O'Day 25 J 246 0.7813 0.8794 1.0057 12 58 52 8332 7327

Thomas Privateer 26 J 522 0.5973 0.6530 0.7202 13 47 0 11220 7326


